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Track Pokemon 12 06

verce
roSsso

Track Day Pokemonb1206

Interlagos 4,309 Km
12/06/2017 12:51.

Diff Time of Day
14:43:57.621
+2.471 14:45:59.848
- 14:47:59.604

(46) RAFAEL AUGUSTO SPERENDIO

Lap Lap Tm
1
2 2:02.227
3 1:59.756
1
2 2:03.932
3 2:02.287
4 2:03.626

14:49:30.437

+1.645 14:51:34.369
- 14:53:36.656
+1.339 14:55:40.282

(49) VANDERSON JOSE LIMA

Track 1006
6a B
Qualify
i
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(34) FELIPE EVANGELISTA
1 14:44:16.673
2 1:57.176 +4.990 14:46:13.849
3 1:52.661 +0.475 14:48:06.510
4 - 14:49:58.696
5 1:53.916 +1.730 14:51:52.612
(28) ALEXANDRE ALVES
1 14:46:02.804
2 1:56.344 +4.139 14:47:50.148
3 - 14:49:51.353
4 1:55.989 +3.784 14:51:47.342
5 1:55.031 +2.826 14:53:42.373
6 1:55.466 +3.261 14:55:37.839
(50) ANDRE BRAZ
1 14:42:11.124
2 1:55.202 +2.388 14:44:06.326
3 1:53.608 +0.794 14:45:59.934
4 1:53.295 +0.481 14:47:53.229
5 1:54.199 +1.385 14:49:47.428
6 1:55.697 +2.883 14:51:43.125
7 - 14:53:35.939
8 1:53.342 +0.528 14:55:29.281
(31) EMERSON COELHO
1 14:43:11.101
2 2:00.317 +7.119 14:45:11.418
3 1:56.588 +3.390 14:47:08.006
4 1:55.819 +2.621 14:49:03.825
5 1:54.963 +1.765 14:50:58.788
6 1:54.324 +1.126 14:52:53.112
7 1:54.145 +0.947 14:54:47.257
8 1:54.298 +1.100 14:56:41.555
9 - 14:58:34.753
10 1:53.248 +0.050 15:00:28.001
n 1:53.597 +0.399 15:02:21.598
12 1:54.110 +0.912 15:04:15.708
(36) HENRIQUE WINK
1 14:43:46.032
2 2:01.383 +7.484 14:45:47.415
3 1:57.144 +3.245 14:47:44.559
4 1:56.761 +2.862 14:49:41.320
5 2:01.001 +7.102 14:51:42.321
6 1:58.964 +5.065 14:53:41.285
7 2:00.042 +6.143 14:55:41.327
8 2:02.089 +8.190 14:57:43.416
9 1:55.794 +1.895 14:59:39.210
10 1:58.935 +5.036 15:01:38.145
1 - 15:03:32.044
(5) DIEGO DUTRA ROMPA
1 14:43:11.635
2 2:02.762 +8.452 14:45:14.397
3 1:56.622 +2.312 14:47:11.019
4 1:55.795 +1.485 14:49:06.814
5 - 14:51:01.124
6 1:56.496 +2.186 14:52:57.620
7 1:55.599 +1.289 14:54:53.219

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(53) DIEGO HADDAD
1 14:44:49.851
2 2:07.371 +12.521  14:46:57.222
3 1:57.845 +2.995 14:48:55.067
4 1:59.106 +4.256 14:50:54.173
5 1:58.434 +3584  14:52:52.607
6 1:57.212 +2.362 14:54:49.819
7 - 14:56:44.669
8 1:55.561 +0.711 14:58:40.230
9 1:56.129 +1.279 15:00:36.359
10 2:00.979 +6.129 15:02:37.338
n 2:23.444 +28.594  15:05:00.782
(30) DANIEL GENTILI BITONDI
1 14:43:26.842
2 2:06.984 +12.028  14:45:33.826
3 2:00.225 +5.269 14:47:34.051
4 1:59.296 +4.340  14:49:33.347
5 2:01.384 +6.428 14:51:34.731
6 1:57.287 +2.331 14:53:32.018
7 2:05.832 +10.876  14:55:37.850
8 2:02.607 +7.651 14:57:40.457
9 - 14:59:35.413
(40) MARCOS PAULO MELCHIOR BERTELI
1 14:52:04.996
2 2:04.410 +8.535 14:54:09.406
3 1:56.537 +0.662 14:56:05.943
4 1:57.886 +2.011 14:58:03.829
5 - 14:59:59.704
(32) EMERSON SCAPATICIO
1 14:43:46.287
2 2:01.537 +5.635 14:45:47.824
3 1:58.732 +2.830  14:47:46.556
4 1:57.573 +1.671 14:49:44.129
5 1:59.385 +3.483 14:51:43514
6 1:58.817 +2.915 14:53:42.331
7 1:58.205 +2.303 14:55:40.536
8 2:02.530 +6.628 14:57:43.066
9 - 14:59:38.968
10 1:58.835 +2.933 15:01:37.803
n 1:56.368 +0.466 15:03:34.171
(4) CARLOS HENRIQUE
1 14:44:00.455
2 - 14:45:56.500
3 1:56.476 +0.431 14:47:52.976
4 1:56.368 +0.323 14:49:49.344
5 1:58.156 +2.111  14:51:47.500
(41) PAULO FARINA
1 14:43:47.538
2 2:00.912 +3.409 14:45:48.450
3 1:58.863 +1.360  14:47:47.313
4 - 14:49:44.816
5 2:01.372 +3.869 14:51:46.188
6 1:58.658 +1.155 14:53:44.846

(52) DEMETRIUS ALEXANDRE CHICUBA PIRES

1 14:43:10.578
2 2:05.844 +3.501 14:45:16.422
3 2:11.889 +0.546 14:47:28.311
4 - 14:49:30.654

(47) SIDNEY HARASAWA
1 14:45:23.221
2 2:12.637 +0.376 14:47:35.858
3 2:08.688 +5.427 14:49:44.546
4 2:08.586 +5.325 14:51:53.132
5 2:08.070 +4.809 14:54:01.202
6 2:04.741 +1.480 14:56:05.943
7 2:04.339 +1.078 14:58:10.282
8 2:03.800 +0.539 15:00:14.082
9 2:04.326 +1.065 15:02:18.408
10 - 15:04:21.669

(33) EVANDRO CESAR LUMINI
1 14:42:49.142
2 2:07.030 +1.142 14:44:56.172
3 - 14:47:02.060
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